
2024 LADY BRAHMA SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
Date: Day: Opponent: Site:

Feb 16, 2024 Tues. Refugio Refugio
Feb. 22-24, 2004 Thurs.-Sat. Three Rivers Tourn. Three Rivers
Feb. 27, 2004 Tues. Incarnate Word Stockdale
Feb. 29-2, 2024 Thurs-Sat. Victoria East Tourn. Victoria
Mar 8, 2024 Fri. Charlotte Stockdale
Mar 7 & 9, 2024 Thurs & Sat. Jourdanton Tourn. Jourdanton
Mar 11, 2024 Mon. La Pryor La Pryor
Mar 19, 2024 Tues. Sabinal Stockdale
Mar 22, 2024 Fri. Brackett Stockdale
Mar 26, 2024 Tues. Falls City Falls City
Mar 28, 2024 Thurs. Charlotte Charlotte
Apr 2, 2024 Tues. La Pryor Stockdale
Apr 5, 2024 Fri. Sabinal Sabinal
Apr 9, 2024 Tues. Brackett Brackett
Apr 12, 2024 Fri. Falls City Stockdale
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